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Ankara 21. september 2013

Fencers (all, structured order - 61 fencers)
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number name and first name country date of birth licence
GERITZER Matteo AUT 4/2/1999 00835793
KLEMEN Marco AUT 26/10/1999 00835791

258 MUELLER Luis AUT 14/9/1998 00832706
9 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 2/7/1997 00828144

333 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 11/11/1999 00834203
LACH Lukas AUT 27/12/1999 00835792

34 LAPIN Simon BEL 6/9/1997 00832502
71 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 22/1/1997 00831711

185 BERG Mads DEN 7/3/1998 00831651
55 BREMS Alexander DEN 3/11/1997 00831171

139 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 17/10/1997 00777743
131 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP 20/7/1997 00833994

4 KNECHTL Lukas GER 24/2/1997 00827970
ANDREWS Timothy IRL 1/6/1997 00835758

170 ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco ITA 21/6/1997 00831162
CAUDO Domenico ITA 8/5/1998 00835851
CUOMO Valerio ITA 18/4/1998 00835823

281 DE GIULIO Michele ITA 1/4/1997 00834993
DI SARNO Gennaro ITA 25/11/1997 00835798
GULISANO Giampiero ITA 10/2/1997 00833243
TIMO Davide ITA 13/11/1997 00831164

41 VITELLI Gennaro Maria ITA 1/2/1998 00833699
ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA 15/4/1998 00835821

58 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA 23/10/1999 00832773
POSTMA Randy NED 17/8/1999 00835771

91 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU 31/3/1998 00833543
77 NISTOR Gleb ROU 23/1/1997 00834311

BAZAVAN Dorin ROU 22/10/1998 00835891
1 DABIJA Adrian ROU 16/2/1997 00827884

GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 5/6/1998 00835918
157 GEORGESCU Vlad ROU 11/1/1997 00832721

30 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU 25/2/1997 00833542
16 CIPAR Jan SVK 25/3/1997 00830429

292 ZALESAK Adam SVK 20/2/1998 00833522
241 BASGUN Mert Baris TUR 5/6/1997 00833562
159 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR 25/6/1999 00833566
104 CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR 19/7/1997 00833571

ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR 1/1/2001 00835783
243 GUVENC Ahmet TUR 3/11/1997 00833569
251 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 11/1/1999 00833570

KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR 1/1/1998 00835784
KETENCI Asim Kerem TUR 1/3/1998 00835915

244 KOSE Berkin TUR 27/2/2000 00833563
KURUCU Batuhan TUR 27/3/1999 00835781
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 20/12/1999 00835779

248 OZOLCER Aras TUR 5/7/2000 00833577
240 SAY Ali Ege TUR 14/1/1999 00833561

TARAKCI Emre TUR 12/3/2001 00835780
158 VANLI Sinan TUR 7/7/1997 00833568
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Cadet Circuit

Fencers (all, structured order - 61 fencers)
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number name and first name country date of birth licence
YUCE Alpay TUR 8/9/1999 00835782

155 BAGCI Mustafa TUR 1/1/1997 00827981
252 UCAN Hamza Can TUR 9/6/1998 00831769
242 GURISTAN Ali Ihsan TUR 11/9/1998 00831770

84 AYAN Ege TUR 12/4/1997 00777942
32 TASGIN Alkim TUR 31/8/1998 00827976

GURBUZ Mert Efe TUR 19/9/1997 00828141
86 ATABAY Erkan TUR 18/8/1997 00831777

255 MIHRIOGLU Burak TUR 14/8/1998 00831773
23 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR 8/4/1997 00777937
35 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR 8/11/1997 00831706

156 NUMANBAYRAKTAROGLU Ata TUR 21/4/1997 00827979
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Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013

Countries (about the fencers, structured order - 11 countries)
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name available
AUT 6
BEL 1
DEN 4
ESP 1
GER 1
IRL 1
ITA 10
NED 1
ROU 7
SVK 2
TUR 27
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Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

61 fencers

1 poules: round

61 fencers
10 poules (1 poule of 7, 9 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
48 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 48 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 21.09.2013 21:16



Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: BAYHAN Birten TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
KETENCI Asim Kerem TUR  0  3  1  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
BAGCI Mustafa TUR  V  3  4  2  4  0 0.167 -7 18 6
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR  V  V  1  1  4  2 0.333 -8 18 5
KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 2 21 3
DABIJA Adrian ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
PUCHACHER Felix AUT  V  V  V  3  0  4 0.500 -1 22 4
CAUDO Domenico ITA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 29 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: DUMITRU Alexandru ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
NUMANBAYRAKTAROGLU Ata TUR  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 3 20 3
MIHRIOGLU Burak TUR  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
DI SARNO Gennaro ITA  4  V  V  3  3 0.400 2 20 4
KLEMEN Marco AUT  3  V  1  3  1 0.200 -8 13 5
GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2
KNECHTL Lukas GER  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: KADIOGLU Mustafa TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
UCAN Hamza Can TUR  V  1  1  2  1 0.200 -12 10 5
YUCE Alpay TUR  2  1  3  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 3 19 3
GEORGESCU Vlad ROU  V  V  4  3  1 0.400 -1 18 4
GULISANO Giampiero ITA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 21 2
MAHRINGER Josef AUT  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
ATABAY Erkan TUR  V V4  3  3  1 0.400 -5 16 4
KADIOGLU Onur TUR  2 V3  0  1  3 0.200 -12 9 5
KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR  4  1  3  0  2 0.000 -12 10 6
ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
CIPAR Jan SVK  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 14 24 2
BAZAVAN Dorin ROU  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 0 16 3

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: ESER Lutfi TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
OZOLCER Aras TUR  1  3  V  4  2 0.200 -9 15 5
GOKBULUT Orkun TUR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
DRAGOI Nicolae ROU  V  4  4  1  0 0.200 -9 14 6
BERG Mads DEN  4  4  V  2  4 0.200 -5 19 4
ANDREWS Timothy IRL  V  4  V  V  0 0.600 2 19 3
TIMO Davide ITA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 21.09.2013 21:17



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  1
Referee: UZUNAY Mert TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
AYAN Ege TUR  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
GURBUZ Mert Efe TUR  2  1  2  V  0 0.200 -13 10 5
SAY Ali Ege TUR  2  V  2  V  4 0.400 0 18 4
FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 2
ZALESAK Adam SVK  0  3  2  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6
CUOMO Valerio ITA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 3

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  2
Referee: SAFAK Mehmet TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
BASGUN Mert Baris TUR  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 5 20 1
ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR  2  V  2  1  V 0.400 -7 15 6
TASGIN Alkim TUR  1  3  V  2  V 0.400 -3 16 5
POSTMA Randy NED  V  V  2  3  2 0.400 -3 17 4
NISTOR Gleb ROU  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 20 3
DE GIULIO Michele ITA  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 4 21 2

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  3
Referee: DUMITRU Alexandru ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
VANLI Sinan TUR  V  2  3  V  2 0.400 -4 17 4
KOSE Berkin TUR  4  V  0  2  3 0.200 -9 14 5
GERITZER Matteo AUT  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 5 20 3
ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN  2  V  2  2  1 0.200 -10 12 6
LAPIN Simon BEL  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 22 1

Poule No 9    10:30    piste No  4
Referee: ESINBAY Huseyin TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 3 21 2
KURUCU Batuhan TUR  4 V4  0  0  4 0.200 -11 12 5
GURISTAN Ali Ihsan TUR  1  3  0  1  3 0.000 -16 8 6
GAVRILUT Daniel ROU  4  V  V  3  4 0.400 6 21 4
PREZIOSI Alessio ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
MUELLER Luis AUT  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 -1 20 3

Poule No 10    10:30    piste No  5
Referee: TOR Cansu TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
GUVENC Ahmet TUR  V  V  V V4  4 0.800 6 23 2
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR  2  1  3  V V3 0.400 -4 14 4
TARAKCI Emre TUR  4  V  0  2  2 0.200 -8 13 6
BREMS Alexander DEN  3 V4  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 1
LACH Lukas AUT  3  2  V  2  4 0.200 -5 16 5
VITELLI Gennaro Maria ITA  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 3 21 3
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Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 DABIJA Adrian ROU 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 1.000 20 25 qualifier
3 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco ITA 1.000 15 25 qualifier
5 KNECHTL Lukas GER 1.000 12 25 qualifier
6 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR 1.000 9 25 qualifier
7 CAUDO Domenico ITA 0.833 17 29 qualifier
8 CIPAR Jan SVK 0.800 14 24 qualifier
9 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP 0.800 12 24 qualifier

10 AYAN Ege TUR 0.800 12 23 qualifier
10 TIMO Davide ITA 0.800 12 23 qualifier
12 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU 0.800 10 24 qualifier
13 LAPIN Simon BEL 0.800 9 22 qualifier
14 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA 0.800 9 21 qualifier
15 BREMS Alexander DEN 0.800 8 22 qualifier
16 CUOMO Valerio ITA 0.800 7 22 qualifier
17 GULISANO Giampiero ITA 0.800 7 21 qualifier
18 GUVENC Ahmet TUR 0.800 6 23 qualifier
19 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR 0.800 3 21 qualifier
20 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 0.667 2 21 qualifier
21 BASGUN Mert Baris TUR 0.600 5 20 qualifier
21 GERITZER Matteo AUT 0.600 5 20 qualifier
23 DE GIULIO Michele ITA 0.600 4 21 qualifier
24 NISTOR Gleb ROU 0.600 4 20 qualifier
25 VITELLI Gennaro Maria ITA 0.600 3 21 qualifier
26 NUMANBAYRAKTAROGLU Ata TUR 0.600 3 20 qualifier
27 CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR 0.600 3 19 qualifier
28 ANDREWS Timothy IRL 0.600 2 19 qualifier
29 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU 0.600 0 16 qualifier
30 MUELLER Luis AUT 0.600 -1 20 qualifier
31 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
32 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 0.400 6 21 qualifier
33 DI SARNO Gennaro ITA 0.400 2 20 qualifier
34 SAY Ali Ege TUR 0.400 0 18 qualifier
35 GEORGESCU Vlad ROU 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
36 POSTMA Randy NED 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
37 TASGIN Alkim TUR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
38 VANLI Sinan TUR 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
39 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
40 ATABAY Erkan TUR 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
41 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
42 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
43 BERG Mads DEN 0.200 -5 19 qualifier
44 LACH Lukas AUT 0.200 -5 16 qualifier
45 KLEMEN Marco AUT 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
45 TARAKCI Emre TUR 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
47 OZOLCER Aras TUR 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
48 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
48 KOSE Berkin TUR 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
50 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
51 KURUCU Batuhan TUR 0.200 -11 12 eliminated
52 UCAN Hamza Can TUR 0.200 -12 10 eliminated
53 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 0.200 -12 9 eliminated
54 GURBUZ Mert Efe TUR 0.200 -13 10 eliminated
55 BAGCI Mustafa TUR 0.167 -7 18 eliminated
56 KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR 0.000 -12 10 eliminated
57 ZALESAK Adam SVK 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
58 GURISTAN Ali Ihsan TUR 0.000 -16 8 eliminated
59 YUCE Alpay TUR 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
60 MIHRIOGLU Burak TUR 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
61 KETENCI Asim Kerem TUR 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
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Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013
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1 DABIJA Adrian ROU

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 DI SARNO Gennaro ITA

32 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU    15/7

17 GULISANO Giampiero ITA

48 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU    12/11

49 KOSE Berkin TUR

16 CUOMO Valerio ITA    15/7

9 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP

56 --------- ---

41 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR

24 NISTOR Gleb ROU    15/4

25 VITELLI Gennaro Maria ITA

40 ATABAY Erkan TUR    15/12

57 --------- ---

8 CIPAR Jan SVK

5 KNECHTL Lukas GER

60 --------- ---

37 TASGIN Alkim TUR

28 ANDREWS Timothy IRL    15/5

21 GERITZER Matteo AUT

44 LACH Lukas AUT    10/9

53 --------- ---

12 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU

13 LAPIN Simon BEL

52 --------- ---

45 TARAKCI Emre TUR

20 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN    15/13

29 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU

36 POSTMA Randy NED    15/11

61 --------- ---

4 ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco ITA

DABIJA Adrian

Tableau de 32

DI SARNO Gennaro
   15/11

DRAGOI Nicolae

CUOMO Valerio
   15/7

GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro

NISTOR Gleb
   15/9

ATABAY Erkan

CIPAR Jan
   15/13

KNECHTL Lukas

ANDREWS Timothy
   15/6

LACH Lukas

FLOREA Nicusor Florian
   15/3

LAPIN Simon

TARAKCI Emre
   15/8

BAZAVAN Dorin

ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco
   15/11

DI SARNO Gennaro

Tableau de 16

CUOMO Valerio

   15/8

NISTOR Gleb

CIPAR Jan

   15/8

KNECHTL Lukas

FLOREA Nicusor Florian

   15/9

LAPIN Simon

ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco

   15/10

CUOMO Valerio

Tableau de 8

CIPAR Jan

KNECHTL Lukas

LAPIN Simon



Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013
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3 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 GEORGESCU Vlad ROU

30 MUELLER Luis AUT    15/6

19 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR

46 KLEMEN Marco AUT    15/9

51 --------- ---

14 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA

11 AYAN Ege TUR

54 --------- ---

43 BERG Mads DEN

22 BASGUN Mert Baris TUR    15/13

27 CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR

38 VANLI Sinan TUR    15/9

59 --------- ---

6 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR

7 CAUDO Domenico ITA

58 --------- ---

39 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR

26 NUMANBAYRAKTAROGLU Ata TUR    15/11

23 DE GIULIO Michele ITA

42 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR    15/9

55 --------- ---

10 TIMO Davide ITA

15 BREMS Alexander DEN

50 --------- ---

47 OZOLCER Aras TUR

18 GUVENC Ahmet TUR    8/7

31 PUCHACHER Felix AUT

34 SAY Ali Ege TUR    15/12

63 --------- ---

2 MAHRINGER Josef AUT

PREZIOSI Alessio

Tableau de 32

MUELLER Luis
   15/12

OZTUNC Omer Kaan

ZANCANELLA Amedeo
   15/5

AYAN Ege

BERG Mads
   15/9

CORBACI Firat Ersin

GOKBULUT Orkun
   15/7

CAUDO Domenico

NUMANBAYRAKTAROGLU Ata
   15/5

DE GIULIO Michele

TIMO Davide
   15/6

BREMS Alexander

GUVENC Ahmet
   15/13

PUCHACHER Felix

MAHRINGER Josef
   15/8

PREZIOSI Alessio

Tableau de 16

OZTUNC Omer Kaan

   15/11

AYAN Ege

GOKBULUT Orkun

   15/9

CAUDO Domenico

TIMO Davide

   15/13

GUVENC Ahmet

MAHRINGER Josef

   15/7

OZTUNC Omer Kaan

Tableau de 8

GOKBULUT Orkun

CAUDO Domenico

MAHRINGER Josef
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European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
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1 DABIJA Adrian ROU

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU    15/7

9 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP

8 ATABAY Erkan TUR    15/14

5 ANDREWS Timothy IRL

12 LACH Lukas AUT    15/12

13 TARAKCI Emre TUR

4 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU    15/14

3 MUELLER Luis AUT

14 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA    15/13

11 BERG Mads DEN

6 CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR    15/6

7 NUMANBAYRAKTAROGLU Ata TUR

10 DE GIULIO Michele ITA    15/11

15 BREMS Alexander DEN

2 PUCHACHER Felix AUT    15/10

DABIJA Adrian

GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro

ANDREWS Timothy

BAZAVAN Dorin

MUELLER Luis

BERG Mads

DE GIULIO Michele

BREMS Alexander
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European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
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1 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 BERG Mads DEN    15/14

9 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP

8 DI SARNO Gennaro ITA    15/10

5 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU

12 BREMS Alexander DEN    15/6

13 ANDREWS Timothy IRL

4 AYAN Ege TUR    15/8

3 TIMO Davide ITA

14 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU    15/8

11 DE GIULIO Michele ITA

6 GUVENC Ahmet TUR    15/7

7 NISTOR Gleb ROU

10 DABIJA Adrian ROU    15/13

15 MUELLER Luis AUT

2 ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco ITA    15/5

BERG Mads

Tableaux E-F de 8

DI SARNO Gennaro
   15/13

BREMS Alexander

ANDREWS Timothy
   15/12

TIMO Davide

GUVENC Ahmet
   15/6

NISTOR Gleb

ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco
   15/6

DI SARNO Gennaro

ANDREWS Timothy

TIMO Davide

ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco
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1 KNECHTL Lukas GER

Tableau G

8 DI SARNO Gennaro ITA    15/10

5 ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco ITA

4 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR    15/14

3 CIPAR Jan SVK

6 TIMO Davide ITA    15/11

7 ANDREWS Timothy IRL

2 CAUDO Domenico ITA    15/7

KNECHTL Lukas

OZTUNC Omer Kaan

TIMO Davide

CAUDO Domenico



Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
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1 MAHRINGER Josef AUT

Tableau final de 8

8 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR    15/13

5 KNECHTL Lukas GER

4 CUOMO Valerio ITA    14/13

3 LAPIN Simon BEL

6 CAUDO Domenico ITA    15/7

7 TIMO Davide ITA

2 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR    15/10

OZTUNC Omer Kaan

Semi-finals

KNECHTL Lukas
   11/10

LAPIN Simon

TIMO Davide
   15/12

KNECHTL Lukas

Final

TIMO Davide

   15/13
TIMO Davide
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European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 TIMO Davide ITA
2 KNECHTL Lukas GER
3 LAPIN Simon BEL
3 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR
5 MAHRINGER Josef AUT
6 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR
7 CAUDO Domenico ITA
8 CUOMO Valerio ITA
9 ANDRESINI Pierfrancesco ITA

10 CIPAR Jan SVK
11 ANDREWS Timothy IRL
12 DI SARNO Gennaro ITA
13 BREMS Alexander DEN
14 GUVENC Ahmet TUR
15 NISTOR Gleb ROU
16 BERG Mads DEN
17 DABIJA Adrian ROU
18 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA
19 GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro ESP
20 AYAN Ege TUR
21 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU
22 DE GIULIO Michele ITA
23 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU
24 MUELLER Luis AUT
25 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA
26 NUMANBAYRAKTAROGLU Ata TUR
27 CORBACI Firat Ersin TUR
28 PUCHACHER Felix AUT
29 ATABAY Erkan TUR
30 LACH Lukas AUT
31 TARAKCI Emre TUR
32 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU
33 GULISANO Giampiero ITA
34 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN
35 BASGUN Mert Baris TUR
35 GERITZER Matteo AUT
37 VITELLI Gennaro Maria ITA
38 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU
39 SAY Ali Ege TUR
40 GEORGESCU Vlad ROU
41 POSTMA Randy NED
42 TASGIN Alkim TUR
43 VANLI Sinan TUR
44 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR
45 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR
46 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR
47 KLEMEN Marco AUT
48 OZOLCER Aras TUR
49 KOSE Berkin TUR
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
50 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN
51 KURUCU Batuhan TUR
52 UCAN Hamza Can TUR
53 KADIOGLU Onur TUR
54 GURBUZ Mert Efe TUR
55 BAGCI Mustafa TUR
56 KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR
57 ZALESAK Adam SVK
58 GURISTAN Ali Ihsan TUR
59 YUCE Alpay TUR
60 MIHRIOGLU Burak TUR
61 KETENCI Asim Kerem TUR
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Samanyolu Tournament
European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara 21. september 2013

Referee activity (match+video) (structured order)
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name and first name country poules matches finales
DUMITRU Alexandru ROU 2 9 0
ESER Lutfi TUR 1 8 0
ESINBAY Huseyin TUR 1 8 0
SAFAK Mehmet TUR 1 6 0
TOR Cansu TUR 1 8 3
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR 1 8 2
KADIOGLU Mustafa TUR 1 8 0
UZUNAY Mert TUR 1 9 1
BAYHAN Birten TUR 1 9 3
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